Edition 306 FFTT : Résultats des autres épreuves individuelles a la date du : 08/04/2024

Place
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ABSENT

ABSENT

N° Licence

59100724

5999965

59102481

5999036

5988158

5990141

5999004

5985202

5999130

5999347

5986114

5984829

5985805

5988403

5988181

5987457

5998981

5987506

5985871

5999637

5999111

59100671

5987290

5998836

5987539

5981720

59110247

Nom

MILLEVILLE

KAKOYAN

VERWAERDE

POLLET

DUSAUTOIR

VANDENBULCKE

VERLYNDE

MEURILLON

VALEMBERG

HERBIN

DEMORY

SALEMBIER

TERNAUX

LIGNIER

NIHOUARN

MAYOLLE

BESEME

YOUSFI

ZHUANG

SENECHAL

ANTUNES

GEORGE

BONNENFANT

SEMCZYK

COORNAERT

HOFFMANN

SHI

Prénom

Tristan

Gricha

Victor

Louis Alexandre

Elio

Mahe

Antoine

Noelan

Gabriel

Mathis

Clement

Simon

Evann

Abriel

Cyriac

Hugo

Marceau

Gaby

Leno

Yann

Alexis

Louis

Arthur

Augustin

Noa

Felix

Raphael

N° de Club

07590008

07590293

07590089

07590127

07590170

07590087

07590288

07590413

07590127

07590347

07590332

07590089

07590331

07590182

07590137

07590120

07590127

07590040

07590170

07590413

07590331

07590331

07590288

07590164

07590288

07590131

07590332

Résultats de I'épreuve : FED_Critérium Fédéral D59 - D1A Benjamins Tour 4

Nom du Club
DOUAITT
MARCQ EN
BAROEUL TT

ST ANDRE USTT

LYS LILLE
METROPOLE CP

LEERS OMNISPORT

STT

NEUVILLE EN
FERRAIN PP

TETEGHEM CTT

CAPPELLE EN
PEVELE TT

LYS LILLE
METROPOLE CP

TRITH ST LEGER CO

GUESNAIN ATT

ST ANDRE USTT

BOURBOURG SCTT

PROVILLE ASL

ORCHIES AL

BEUVRY LA FORET

T

LYS LILLE
METROPOLE CP

CAPPELLE LA
GRANDE TT

LEERS OMNISPORT

STT

CAPPELLE EN
PEVELETT

BOURBOURG SCTT

BOURBOURG SCTT

TETEGHEM CTT

LESQUIN ASLTT

TETEGHEM CTT

ONNAING TT

GUESNAIN ATT

Classement



